
   

  

  

  

  

   

   

   

   

   

 1-2000  gallons

     2,  001-5,000  gallons

5,001-10,000  gallons

10,001-15,000  gallons

15,001-25,000  gallons

25,001-50,000  gallons

50,001+  gallons

$

$
$

$

$

$

$   

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

  

  

Residential

Gallonage rate per thousand

Monthly Base Rate

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

2.65
5.30
6.84
8.47

10.40
13.82
17.44

 
 
 

$   35.62

$   53.44

$ 89.04

$ 178.09

$ 356.18

Gallonage rate per thousand

 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  
  
  

 
 
 

  

  

  

  

 

Special Use / Ag Rate

Monthly Base Rate

Meter Size

5/8''

3/4''

1''

1 1/2''

2''

$   35.62

$   53.44

$   89.04

$ 178.09

$ 356.18

 Meter Size

5/8''

3 /4''

1''

1 1/2''

2''

 
  

  

  

  

  

 
 
 
       

1-2000  gallons

2,001-5,000  gallons

5,001-10,000  gallons

10,001-15,000  gallons

15,001-25,000  gallons

25,001-50,000  gallons

50,001-200,000  gallons

200,001-300,000  gallons

300,001-500,000  gallons

500,001+  gallons

2.65
5.30
6.84
8.47

10.40
5.42
7.20
8.62

11.05
13.56

  
  

Commercial / Industrial

Monthly Base Rate

    

 
 
 
   

    

 
 
 

   

  1-50,000  gallons 

50,001-200,000  gallons

200,001-300,000  gallons

300,001-500,000  gallons

  500,001+  gallons

$

$

$

$

$

Gallonage rate per thousand

 
 

Meter Size

1"
1 1/2"

  2"
  3"
  4"
  6"
  8"
  10"
  12"

5.42
7.26
8.78

11.37
14.21

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Fire Hydrant Meter

Monthly Base Rate

3'' 

  

  

  

  

 

Gallonage rate per thousand

$

$

$

$

$

    

  

  

 
 

  1-100,000  gallons 

100,001-200,000  gallons

200,001-300,000  gallons

300,001-500,000  gallons

500,001+  gallons

 $  685.81

6.85
8.56

10.52
13.96
17.62

Wastewater (Sewer) Rates

  

 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 
   

 
  

 

  
      

 
  

$  29.19
$ 7.54

   
$  81.97

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

  

 
  
 

  

 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 
 
 

  
 

 

 

 

$  43.05

$ 73.30

 
 
 

  

 

 
 
 

  

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

   
Winter Average Base Rate

  

$ 81.50

  
$ 65.00
$ 3.00

 

* Harvest Hills

* Zipp Rd Utilities

  
  

Green Valley Special Utility District's

  Water and Wastewater Rates

Effective:  October  1, 2025

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

    

  

 

 

  

 

 

* SARA- San Antonio River Authority 
Flat Rate Residential
Until winter average is
established  (Dec, Jan & Feb)

Winter Average Base Rate 
Gallonage rate per thousand

 

$ 58.40

$ 27.76
$ 4.81

   

   

 
 

   

   

 
 

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$

96.16
192.34
384.66
673.16

1,153.99
2,625.72
5,655.39
8,483.09

10,704.85

  
* CITY OF CIBOLO

  Residential
First 3,000 gallons of water used
3,001 + gallons of water used

Commercial
First 3,000 gallons of water used
3,001 + gallons of water used

$19.03
$ 5.55

$ 23.65
$ 5.55

Flat Rate  ..........................................................
Based on 7,000 gallons until winter
average is established (Dec, Jan & Feb)

Winter Average Base Rate  ..............................

Gallonage rate per thousand  ........................

*  GBRA - Guadalupe Blanco River Authority
  Flat Rate Residential  .......................................
  Based on 5,000 gallons until winter
average is established  (Dec, Jan & Feb)
10,000 gallon maximum

..............................
Gallonage rate  per thousand  .........................

...................................

.........................
...................

.................
....................

................
...................

.............................................
........................................

khutch
Typewriter
* GVSUD - SANTA CLARA SEWER

khutch
Typewriter
.




